Shram Sadhana Bombay Trust’s
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-I) 2022 - 23(TE, BE)

Departmental
Sr. No. Activity Day Date / From -To
1. Registration of Students and Commencement of Classes Monday 01 August 2022
2 Independence Day Celebration Monday 15 August 2022
3. ISE-I Saturday 3, 5, 6 September
Monday 2022
Tuesday
4. Teachers Day celebration Monday 5 September 2022
s, Display of ISE — I Results Thursday 8 September 2022
6. Add-on Course Monday to 12 -17 September
Saturday 2022
7. Engincer’s Day Thursday 15 September 2022
5 Expert Lecture by Er Abhijit Patil Monday September 19 2022
9. Feedback from Students Tuesday to 20 -21 September
Wednesday 2022
10.  [Meeting of IQAC ) Thursday 22 September 2022
11.  JAlumni Meet - Saturday 24 September 2022
12 ISite Visit 1 Monday 26 September 2022
13 Site Visit I1 Tuesday 27 September 2022
4. [ISE-II Friday 7 October 2022
: Saturday 8 October 2022
Monday 10 October 2022
15.  |Guest Lecture by eminent personality Tuesday October 11 2022
16.  [Display of ISE—1II Results Wednesday 12 October 2022
17. [SE - 11 Saturday 15, 17, 18 October
Monday 2022
[Tuesday
18. [SE Backlog Wednesday 19 — 20 October
Thursday 2022
19 Project Presentation (Date of Completion) . Tuesday 20 October 2022
_ 20  [ICA Submission Friday to 21 —22 October 2022
Saturday
21 PR/OR Exam. ) Tuesday to 01 — 10, November
Thursday 2022
22 |University Theory Examination Monday to 14 November 2022 to
: Wednesday 7 December 2022
23 [nternational Conference on Global Trends in Science, Technology, Thursday to 22-24 December 2022
Humanities, Commerce& Management Saturday




